
Estadio Doroteo
Guamuch Flores, Ciudad
de Guatemala

30 Jun - 4 Jul 2017

CENTRAL AMERICAN AND CARIBEAN GAMES QUALIFIER

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 658 1 FLOSSBACH Thomas GUA 6 (27,25,26,28)

9/ 570 9 TICAS Oscar ESA 2 (22,23,28,23)

5/ 598 5 RAMOS Hector ESA 6 (26,21,28,26)

13/ 528 13 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA Adam Rafael PUR 2 (25,22,25,20)

3/ 610 3 LOPEZ BARQUERO Kevin Andres GUA 7 (26,25,20,24,27)

6/ 588 6 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Julio PUR 3 (23,25,24,23,26)

7/ 581 7 LOPEZ Jose Carlos GUA 2 (22,25,27,25)

2/ 616 2 CASTRO Diego GUA 6 (27,27,26,29)

FLOSSBACH T (GUA)

6 (27,29,29)

RAMOS H (ESA)

0 (25,26,25)

LOPEZ BARQUERO KA (GUA)

0 (25,24,26)

CASTRO D (GUA)

6 (28,26,28)

FLOSSBACH T (GUA)

7 (27,28,27,26,27)

CASTRO D (GUA)

3 (25,29,25,26,26)

RAMOS H (ESA)

6 (26,27,28)

LOPEZ BARQUERO KA (GUA)

0 (24,22,25)

GOLD

FLOSSBACH T (GUA)

SILVER

CASTRO D (GUA)

BRONZE

RAMOS H (ESA)
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Estadio Doroteo
Guamuch Flores, Ciudad
de Guatemala

30 Jun - 4 Jul 2017

CENTRAL AMERICAN AND CARIBEAN GAMES QUALIFIER

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 658 1 FLOSSBACH Thomas GUA

-Bye-

17/ 445 17 EVANS Rory BAR DNS

16/ 494 16 COMTE Christian MTQ

9/ 570 9 TICAS Oscar ESA

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 572 8 SALAZAR David CRC

5/ 598 5 RAMOS Hector ESA

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 541 12 CASTANEDA Rafael ESA

13/ 528 13 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA Adam Rafael PUR

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 606 4 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ Adrian PUR

3/ 610 3 LOPEZ BARQUERO Kevin Andres GUA

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 524 14 AGUERO BARRANTES Juan Ignacio CRC

11/ 562 11 PEREZ Eshban PUR

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 588 6 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Julio PUR

7/ 581 7 LOPEZ Jose Carlos GUA

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 569 10 PROSDOCIMI Romain GLP

15/ 518 15 GONZALEZ RODRÍGUEZ Esteban CRC

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 616 2 CASTRO Diego GUA

FLOSSBACH T (GUA)

6 (26,29,29)

COMTE C (MTQ)

0 (14,13,16)

TICAS O (ESA)

6 (26,21,25,23,25)

SALAZAR D (CRC)

4 (22,26,25,17,25)

RAMOS H (ESA)

6 T.9 (27,26,17,16,26)

CASTANEDA R (ESA)

5 T.7 (25,20,19,23,26)

MARTINEZ FIGUEROA AR (PUR)

7 (28,26,27,30)

MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ A (PUR)

1 (26,23,27,27)

LOPEZ BARQUERO KA (GUA)

6 (27,25,27)

AGUERO BARRANTES JI (CRC)

0 (23,21,21)

PEREZ E (PUR)

4 (22,18,26,23,22)

RAMOS FERNANDEZ J (PUR)

6 (22,23,23,23,26)

LOPEZ JC (GUA)

6 (27,26,22,24)

PROSDOCIMI R (GLP)

2 (23,10,25,23)

GONZALEZ RODRÍGUEZ E (CRC)

2 (27,27,25,21)

CASTRO D (GUA)

6 (28,25,28,28)

FLOSSBACH T (GUA)

6 (27,25,26,28)

TICAS O (ESA)

2 (22,23,28,23)

RAMOS H (ESA)

6 (26,21,28,26)

MARTINEZ FIGUEROA AR (PUR)

2 (25,22,25,20)

LOPEZ BARQUERO KA (GUA)

7 (26,25,20,24,27)

RAMOS FERNANDEZ J (PUR)

3 (23,25,24,23,26)

LOPEZ JC (GUA)

2 (22,25,27,25)

CASTRO D (GUA)

6 (27,27,26,29)
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